

Your Account Statement Has a New Format

What You Need To Know

- 1 Your account number is located near the top of the page.
- 2 Statement cycle dates remain the same, however, postal delivery times may change the date you receive your paper statement.
- 3 The Summary section has been designed to be clear and concise making it easier to track your finances.
- 4 Review this section each month for important updates.
- 5 The Statement Period Activity area shows all transactions by date and the impact to your balance.

Learn more about changes to your statement at www.flatwater.bank/statements

FLATWATER BANK
flatwater.bank

MAIN BRANCH
900 LAKE AVENUE
P.O. BOX 81
GOTHENBURG, NE 69138
1-888-537-7181

FLATWATER BANK CUSTOMER
CUSTOMER NAME
ADDRESS
GOTHENBURG NE 69138-1566

FINANCIAL SERVICES STATEMENT
Statement Date: 04/23/2021 Page: 1

Account No.: 14XXXXX Enclosures: (10)

Type	REG	Status	Active
Number			Amount
			3,043.33
			469.34+
			2,069.04
			1.17+
			1,444.80

HORIZON CHECKING SUMMARY

Category
Balance Forward From 04/02/21
Deposits
Debits
Interest Added This Statement
Ending Balance On 04/23/21

Annual Percentage Yield Earned
Interest Paid This Year
Interest Paid Last Year
Average Balance (Lender)

This Statement Cycle Reflects 21 Days

THE INTEREST EARNED AND THE ANNUAL YIELD EARNED ARE BASED ON YOUR AVERAGE DAILY BALANCE FOR THE PERIOD 04/03/21 TO 04/23/21.

PLEASE REVIEW OUR PRIVACY DISCLOSURE AT [HTTPS://FLATWATER.BANK/UPDATES](https://flatwater.bank/updates)

STATEMENT PERIOD ACTIVITY

Date	Check/Description	Amount	Balance
04/05/21	PUR WAL-MART SUPER 540430 NORTH PLATTE NE	41.94	3,001.39
04/05/21	VISA PUR COFFEE COTTAGE LEXINGTON NE	8.03	2,993.36
04/05/21	VISA PUR PETERSON S SUPER 404 9T GOTHENBURG NE	45.63	2,947.73
04/05/21	VISA PUR TEMPURA JAPANESE RESTAU NORTH PLATTE NE	63.78	2,883.95
04/05/21	TFR TO CHECKING	25.00	2,858.95
04/05/21	TFR TO SAVINGS	25.00	2,833.95
04/05/21	BP-CITIBANK CHOI BILL PAY	309.16	2,524.79
04/05/21	CASHOUT	30.00+	2,554.79
04/05/21	PHARMACY-MOBILE TRANSFER FROM CHK 3XXX TO CHK 4XXX1107437	10.00	2,544.79
04/06/21	CH#83349	30.00	2,514.79
04/06/21	VISA PUR SQ MI RANCHITO RESTAUR GOTHENBURG NE	22.00	2,492.79
04/06/21	PUR PETERSON S SUPER GOTHENBURG NE	47.58	2,439.05
04/07/21	DEPOSIT	9.16	2,439.05
04/08/21	VISA PUR MCDONALD S F14252 GOTHENBURG NE	37.20+	2,476.25
04/09/21	TRANSFER TO CHECKING (PIXIE, RUNZA)	4.59	2,471.66
04/09/21	PUR TARGET T-9857 KEARNEY NE	38.30	2,433.36
04/12/21		18.97	2,414.39

Continued

MEMBER FDIC

ROUND UP SAVINGS

A little
CHANGE
can go a long way

What goals can you achieve by rounding up your debit card transactions to your savings account?

Enroll in Round Up Savings today!



Scan with your smartphone to learn more!

